SCF 2020 Schedule - Revised North Route

Basket Date Liberation Race Point Distance* SCF Combine

Thu 1-Aug 9:00am Eden 310km

Thu B-Aug 9:00am Eden 310km SCF Charity Race

Fri 15-Aug 11:30am Berowra 95km

Fri 22-Aug 11:30am Berowra 95km

Thu 29-Aug 10.30am Harrington 320km n
Thu 5-5ep 10.30am Harrington 320km -
Thu 12-Sep 8:00am Crescent Head AD0km Woonona-Bulli R5L Open?
Tues | 18-Sep EAP Tibooburra 1,000km

Thu 19-Sep 8:00am Crescent Head ADDkm James Crawford/Shellies sale
Thu 26-5ep EAP Sawtell 500km Fraternity Shield

Thu 3-Oct EAP Sawtell 500km IGBF & Towradgi Sale

Thu 10-Oct EAP Yamba 550km Towradgi Premier Stakes
Tues 2-Oct EAP Blackall 1,230km Morm Hay Classic

Thu 17-Oct EAP Yamba 550km John Graham Young Bird Derby
Thu 24-0Oct EAP Ballina B60km SCF Grand Prix & 510 Ring Race
Thu 25-Oct EAP Ballina 660km ] & G Davison S5CF National




